
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (SESSION-2016-17)  

Name of Festivals             Date              Day  

1. Baisakhi                         13.04.16              Wednesday 
2. Ambedkar Jayanti        14.04.16          Thursday 
3. Ram Navami                 15.04.16            Friday 
4. Mahavir Jayanti             19.04.16  Tuesday    
5. Id-ul-Fitr                        06.07.16  Wednesday 
6. Independence Day          15.08.16  Monday 
7. Raksha Bandhan               18.08.16  Thursday 
8. Janmashtami                 25.08.16  Thursday 
9. Id-UI-Zuha (Bakrid)        12.09.16  Monday 
10. Vishwakarma Puja         17.09.16  Saturday 
11. Gandhi Jayanti               02.10.16  Sunday 
12. Dussehra                      11.10.16  Tuesday 
13. Muharram                12.10.16   Wednesday 
14. Diwali to Chhatt                                            29.10.16 to 07.11.16  Saturday to Monday 
15. Guru Nanak Devji  Jayanti                          14.11.16   Monday 
16. Id-E-Milad                                                      13.12.16   Tuesday 
17. Christmas Eve                                               24.12.16   Saturday 
18. Christmas                                                     25.12.16   Sunday  
19. New Year's Day                                            01.01.17   Sunday  
20. Makar Sankranti                                          14.01.17   Saturday  
21. SAIL Day                                                        24.01.17  Tuesday 
22. Republic Day                                                26.01.17  Thursday 

 

VACATION 

Summer Vacation         : 09.05.2016   (Mon) to 11.06.2016 (Sat.) 
Puja Vacation              : 06.10.2016    (Thu) to 11.10.2016 (Tue.) 
Diwali to Chatt            : 29.10.2016   (Sat.) to 07.11.2016 (Mon.) 
Christmas & Win. Vac.   : 25.12.2016    (Sun) to 03.01.2017(Tue) 
 

Office will remain closed 

 
10.10.2016 & 11.10.2016          On account of Dussehra 
29.10.2016 & 30.10.2016   On account of Diwali 
06.11.2016 & 07.11.2016     On account of Chhatt 
31.12.2016 & 01.01.2017         On account of New Year 
 

Office Timings  

Summer Timings : 

GGPS Sec.V              8.00 am   to 2.00 pm (Fee will be collected from 8.00 am to 1.00 p.m)           
General School Timing :   8.00 am to 5.oo pm 
 


